
www.cs-anglers.orgcs.anglers.group@gmail.comContact Us

We can accept payments on our website https://cs-anglers.org
OR

Checks can be mailed to:
    CS Anglers 2427 Newark Circle College Station, TX 77845

OR
Coordinate with an angler or captain to have it picked it up

Submit Your PaymentProvide Your Logo

If you would like to support CS Anglers, please select your level of support and sign up today.  
We are a 501.c.3 organization, and happy to provide a receipt upon request.

CS Anglers is a High School Bass Fishing Club providing high school students the opportunity
to compete in organized bass fishing tournaments. 

Entering our 6th year as a club, and members of the Texas High School Bass Fishing
Association (THSBA), CS Anglers was the 2022 THSBA State Champion, with individual teams

winning tournaments in 2023, 2024, and earning Angler of the Year honors.

CS Anglers depends on sponsorships to fund tournament entry fees, jerseys and hats for
anglers and captains, our tournament trailer, tents and more. 

2024-25 SPONSORSHIP SIGN UP SHEET

Upload your Logo at:
           https://cs-anglers.org/

OR
Email your logo to
cs.anglers.group@gmail.com

Lunker (1)
Hat (2) 
Platinum (5)
Gold (5)
Silver (6) 
Bronze (4) 
Banner (10)

$5000
$3000
$1000
$700
$500
$400
$250

Featured Logo 
Logo on Side of Hat 
XLarge Logo on Jerseys
Large Logo on Jerseys
Med Logo on Jerseys
Small Logo on Jerseys
Listed on our Tent Banner 

Sign Up Now at https://cs-anglers.org or return this form with your check to the address below

Sponsorship Levels

1st Place
Lake Conroe ‘24

A few of the CS Anglers teams at weigh in

Contact Name:

Company:

Phone Number: Email:

Address:

https://cs-anglers.org/
https://cs-anglers.org/

