

# 2024-25 SPONSORSHIP SIGN UP SHEET

CS Anglers is a High School Bass Fishing Club providing high school students the opportunity to compete in organized bass fishing tournaments.

Entering our 6th year as a club, and members of the Texas High School Bass Fishing Association (THSBA), CS Anglers was the 2022 THSBA State Champion, with individual teams winning tournaments in 2023, 2024, and earning Angler of the Year honors.

CS Anglers depends on sponsorships to fund tournament entry fees, jerseys and hats for anglers and captains, our tournament trailer, tents and more.

#### Sponsorship Levels

If you would like to support CS Anglers, please select your level of support and sign up today. We are a 501.c.3 organization, and happy to provide a receipt upon request.

\$5000	Lunker (1)	Featured Logo
\$3000	Hat (2)	Logo on Side of Hat
\$1000	Platinum (5)	XLarge Logo on Jerseys
\$700	Gold (5)	Large Logo on Jerseys
\$500	Silver (6)	Med Logo on Jerseys
\$400	Bronze (4)	Small Logo on Jerseys
\$250	Banner (10)	Listed on our Tent Banner





A few of the CS Anglers teams at weigh

1st Place Lake Conroe '24

# Sign Up Now at https://cs-anglers.org or return this form with your check to the address below

Contact Name:	
Company:	
Address:	
Phone Number	Email:

#### Provide Your Logo

- Upload your Logo at: https://cs-anglers.org/
- Email your logo to cs.anglers.group@gmail.com

### Submit Your Payment

- We can accept payments on our website <a href="https://cs-anglers.org">https://cs-anglers.org</a>
- Checks can be mailed to: CS Anglers 2427 Newark Circle College Station, TX 77845
- Coordinate with an angler or captain to have it picked it up

